AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 128 BERGMAN C. - . 1;625;;1)9 10 1:34.276 15:35:23.982 2 1:35.020 15:16:50.494
1 1.38.426 15:15:10.406 1 1:34.292 15:36:58.274 3 2:06.960 15:18:57.454
2 1:34.808 15:16:45.214 12 1:34.626 15:38:32.900 4 2:32.887 15:21:30.341
3 1:34.288 15:18:19.502 5 1:34.693 15:23:05.034
4 1:34.362 15:19:53.86a PO.4-#133 SIKORAL. -. + STH: 6 1:36.426 15:24:41.460
5 1:33.986 15:21:27.850 1 1:35.671 15:14:29.872 7 1:35.190 15:26:16.650
6 1:34.310 15:23:02.160 2 1:36.122 15:16:05.994 8 1:51.698 15:28:08.348
7 1:36.018 15:24:38.178 3 1:34.373 15:17:40.367
8 1:33.079 15:26:11.257 4 1:36.074 15:19:16.441  Po.7 - # 111 FALATP. -. + 02,694
5 P P —— 5 1:34.815 15:20:51.256 1 1:36.856 15:14:31.721
10 414352 15:32:14.817 6 1:56.597 15:22:47.853 2 1:35.708 15:16:07.429
1 Y] e ——— 7 3:21.132 15:26:08.985 3 1:35.653 15:17:43.082
1 1.33.147 153522308 8 1:36.370 15:27:45.355 4 1:36.218 15:19:19.300
- B— PEpp—— 9 1:39.440 15:29:24.795 5 1:36.646 15:20:55.946
14 1:48.424 15:38.43.781 10 1:35.552 15:31:00.347 6 1:36.771 15:22:32.717
1 1:37.197 15:32:37.544 7 1:37.963 15:24:10.680
Po. 2 - # 135 SZKOPEK P. - . . gig.-;g;t 12 1:35.741 15:34:13.285 8 1:41.298 15:25:51.978
1 1:36.241 15:17:58.782 13 1:56.128 15:36:09.413 9 1:37.803 15:27:29.781
2 1:34.581 15:19:33.363 10 1:36.362 15:29:06.143
3 1:33.926 15:21:07.289 PO.5-#123FILLAM. -. . g'fg_';;‘ 11 1:38.166 15:30:44.309
4 1:34.368 15:22:41.657 1 1:35.660 15:14:29.740 12 1:36.548 15:32:20.857
5 1:58.446 15:24:40.103 2 1:35.904 15:16:05.644 13 1:38.451 15:33:59.308
6 1:34.224 15:26:14.327 3 1:34.614 15:17:40.258 14 1:36.531 15:35:35.839
7 1:41.053 15:27:55.380 4 1:36.106 15:19:16.364 15 1:55.953 15:37:31.792
8 10:46.048 15:38:41.428 5 1:34.838 15:20:51.202
6 1:43.428 15:22:34.630
Po. 3 - # 102 KRZEMIEN K. - . N gi{f.-gg;t 7 3:34.883 15:26:09.513
1 1:36.128 15:18:18.433 8 1:37.253 15:27:46.766
2 1:35.216 15:19:53.649 9 1:38.269 15:29:25.035
3 1:35.246 15:21:28.895 10 1:36.217 15:31:01.252
4 1:34.715 15:23:03.610 11 1:36.366 15:32:37.618
5 1:35.026 15:24:38.636 12 1:36.069 15:34:13.687
6 1:34.025 15:26:12.661 13 1:47.495 15:36:01.182
7 1:46.740 15:27:59.401
Diff. First
8 4:15.810 15:32:15.211  PO. 6 - #134 SZKOPEK M. -. +01.734
g R PEp——— 1 1:36.051 15:15:15.474

Fastest lap: 1:32.959
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 109 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . . g';f;'lf;t 8 1:57.456 15:27:17.284 7 1:38.500 15:26:57.865
1 1:35.907 15:14:30.508 8 1:38.325 15:28:36.190
2 1:36.461 15:16:06.969 ~ PO.11-#104 BEZULSKIM. -. + ggf(gsst 9 1:50.000 15:30:26.190
3 1:35.677 15:17:42.646 1 1:39.594 15:15:12.624 10 4:33.566 15:34:59.756
4 1:37.126 15:19:19.772 2 LSSEo2 15:16:51.276 11 1:52.135 15:36:51.891
5 1:36.661 15:20:56.433 3 1:38.431 15:18:29.707
6 1:36.639 15:22:33.072 4 1:38.584 15:20:08:291  Po. 14 - # 122 DOMALEWSKI M. - . + ggfsﬂig
. 1.38.046 1524:11 118 5 1:47.057 15:21:55.348 1 1:39.974 15:17:30.083
g 143537 15:25:54.655 6 2:56.087 15:24:51.435 2 1:39.315 15:19:09.398
8 1.43.537 15:25:54.655 7 1:38.114 15:26:29.549 3 1:38.978 15:20:48.376
. Py 15:25:54 655 8 1:37.992 15:28:07.541 a4 1:38.769 15:22:27.145
8 1.43.537 152554655 9 1:38.057 15:29:45.598 5 1:41.272 15:24:08.417
s — 15:28:20.798 10 1:47.384 15:31:32.982 6 1:40.218 15:25:48.635
7 1:50.423 15:27:39.058
5 biff. First  Po. 12 - # 108 PAZERAP. -. o 8 4:40.098 15:32:19.156
Po. 9 - #121 GORKAP. - . +03.856 +05.353
1 1:37.895 15:15:19.643 ! 1:39.078 15:15:00303 9 1:41.039 15:34:00.195
2 1:37.405 15:16:57.048 2 ey Lele308 00 10 1:39.808 15:35:40.003
3 137271 15:18:34.319 3 1:38.312 15:18:17.802 1 1:44.529 15:37:24.532
4 1:37.122 15:20:11.441 4 1:38.690 15:19:56.492
5 1:37.598 15:21:49.039 5 1:38.429 15:21:34.921  Po. 15 - # 120 SZCZESNY J. - . + 06580
= Pp— Ep—— 6 1:41.326 15:23:16.247 1 1:42.248 15:14:40.901
; 137,001 15:25:02.895 7 1:38.976 15:24:55.223 2 1:40.392 15:16:21.293
- pppp— 15:26:40.547 8 1:38.762 15:26:33.985 3 1:40.480 15:18:01.773
9 920729 1529:01.276 9 1:39.584 15:28:13.569 4 1:39.672 15:19:41.445
- 6:08.868 15:35:10.144 10 1:38.999 15:29:52.568 5 1:40.519 15:21:21.964
1 138,267 15:36:48.411 11 1:38.831 15:31:31.399 6 1:42.170 15:23:04.134
5 Py 15:38:27.896 12 1:38.348 15:33:09.747 7 1:40.246 15:24:44.380
13 1:46.491 15:34:56.238 8 1:39.539 15:26:23.919
Po. 10 - # 118 GORSKI M. - . . ng_'gFE __ 9 1:42.290 15:28:06.209
1 1:39.306 15:15:25.637  P0. 13 - #116 KRAAIKAMPR. -. +05.366
- 1:39.431 15:17:05.068 1 1:41.618 15:15:48.271
3 1:39.354 15:18:44.422 2 1:39.403 15:17:27.674
4 1:39.075 15:20:23.497 2 L Lt 00808
s 1:39.237 15:22:02.734 4 1:39.215 15:20:46.018
6 1:37.902 15:23:40.636 5 Licone 15:22:32.664
; 1:39.192 15:25:19.828 6 2:46.701 15:25:19.365

Fastest lap: 1:32.959
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 110 SCHEFFLER M. - . . gig.-;z;t 5 3:55.595 15:32:07.044 4 1:46.081 15:22:22.855
1 1:40.632 15:17:19.749 6 1:44.403 15:33:51.447 5 1:46.668 15:24:09.523
) 1:40.738 15:19:00.487 7 1:42.217 15:35:33.664 6 1:48.576 15:25:58.099
3 1:40.339 15:20:40.826 8 1:42.482 15:37:16.146 7 1:47.291 15:27:45.390
4 1:41.396 15:22:22.222 9 1:44.036 15:39:00.182 8 1:49.970 15:29:35.360
5 1:59.932 15:24:22.154 9 1:47.895 15:31:23.255
g P 15:31:15.391  PO. 20 - # 136 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . . ggff';; 10 1:46.615 15:33:09.870
7 1:40.538 15:32:55.929 1 1:54.699 15:15:02.568 11 1:48.377 15:34:58.247
3 1:39.806 15:34:35.735 2 4:16.990 15:19:19.558 12 1:48.554 15:36:46.801
9 1:41.683 15:36:17.418 3 1:42.628 15:21:02.186 13 1:47.814 15:38:34.615
10 1.40.191 15:37:57.609 4 1:43.241 15:22:45.427
5 1:42.845 15:24:28.272
Po. 17 - # 127 MURAWSKI T. - . + gl;fzflsr;t ° 149188 19:26:17.458
1 1:42.413 15:17:35.663 7 3:17.522 15:29:34.980
2 1:41.794 15:19:17.457 8 1:47.823 15:31:22.803
3 1:41.519 15:20:58.976 9 1:42.081 15:33:04.884
4 1:41.014 15:22:39.990 10 1:43.000 15:34:47.884
5 1:41.278 15:24:21.268 11 1:52.592 15:36:40.476
6 1:41.312 15:26:02.580
Diff. First
7 1:43.238 15:27:45.818  P0.21-#125ZALASR. -. +09.146
8 1.43.683 SE—— 1 1:44.293 15:14:57.646
9 1.40.777 15:31.10.278 2 1:42.468 15:16:40.114
10 1:40.414 15:32:50.692 3 1:42.105 15:18:22.219
11 1:40.554 15:34:31.246 4 1:48.509 15:20:10.728
1 5.19.491 15:36:50.737 5 3:15.042 15:23:25.770
6 5:08.760 15:28:34.530
Po. 18 - # 132 BUDZYNSKI J. - . 08200 7 1:46.107 15:30:20.637
1 1:41.968 15:14:41.077 8 1:45.302 15:32:05.939
2 1:41.208 15:16:22.285 9 1:45.431 15:33:51.370
3 1:41.998 15:18:04.283 10 1:44.679 15:35:36.049
11 1:59.669 15:37:35.718
Po. 19 - # 119 CHOMICZ ). - . vooora
1 1:42.486 15:20:44.150  Po. 22 - # 225 WISNIEWSKI M. - . Lo
2 1:42.037 15:22:26.187 1 1:45.475 15:17:04.763
3 1:58.095 15:24:24.282 2 1:46.047 15:18:50.810
4 3.47.167 15:28:11.449 3 1:45.964 15:20:36.774

Fastest lap: 1:32.959
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